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Westport/Alna Bus Routes

2022-2023

RSU Bus #38 Pam Harding
GroupA &B
Cromwell Road
Main Road North
Greenleaf Road
Woestport Bridge to Edgecomb
Edgecomb Eddy School
WES
WMHS

RSU Bus #36 Linda Delano
W. Alna Road - Alna
Rt.218 North from W.AIna Road
Hardman Auto
Head Tide Hill Road
Dock Road
Rt.218 South
Cross Road
W. Alna Road - South to Wisc.
Shuttle to Edgecomb
WES
WMHS

A.M

6:50
6:55
7:00
7:10
7:30
7:40
7:45

AM
6:25
6:38
6:42
6:50
6:53
6:55
7:00
7:05
7:17
7:40
7:45

Main Road South
Greenleaf Road
Cromwell Road

W.Alna Road - Alna
Cross Road - Alna
Rt. 218 North from W. Alna Road
Hardman Auto
Head Tide Road
Dock Road
Rt. 218 South

P.M
3:00
3:10
3:25

PM
2:55
3:10
3:20
3:25
3:30
3:35
3:38




