Westport/Alna Bus Routes 2022-2023

RSU Bus #38 Pam Harding	A.M		P.M
Group A & B		Main Road South	3:00
Cromwell Road	6:50	Greenleaf Road	3:10
Main Road North	6:55	Cromwell Road	3:2
Greenleaf Road	7:00		
Westport Bridge to Edgecomb	7:10		
Edgecomb Eddy School	7:30		
WES	7:40		
WMHS	7:45		
RSU Bus #36 Linda Delano	A.M		PM
W. Alna Road - Alna	6:25	W.Alna Road - Alna	2:5
Rt.218 North from W.Alna Road	6:38	Cross Road - Alna	3:10
Hardman Auto	6:42	Rt. 218 North from W. Alna Road	3:20
Head Tide Hill Road	6:50	Hardman Auto	3:2
Dock Road	6:53	Head Tide Road	3:30
Rt.218 South	6:55	Dock Road	3:3
Cross Road	7:00	Rt. 218 South	3:3
W. Alna Road - South to Wisc.	7:05		
Shuttle to Edgecomb	7:17		
WES	7:40		
WMHS	7:45		